
DRINKS MENU
BLACK COFFEE

Espresso
Americano
Filter
V60
Aeropress
French Press

2.7
2.9
2.6
5.0
4.5
3.5/5.8

Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Cortado
Mocha

3.5
3.5
3.8
3.2
4.0

Breakfast Tea
Herbal Teas
Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte
Turmeric Latte
Beetroot Latte
Matcha Latte

2.8
3.0
3.7
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.2

WHITE COFFEE

NOT COFFEE

6/8oz
8oz
8oz
6oz
8/16oz

6oz
6oz
8oz
5oz
8oz

Pot
Pot
8oz
8oz
8oz
8oz
8oz

Extra Espresso
Larger size
Plant M*lk
Decaf

1.0
0.4
0
0

4.25

4.95

TREAT TIME

Affogato
A scoop of vanilla ice cream, served in
a bowl and topped with a perfect
single origin espresso.

Erin
Get ready to get addicted… we
expertly blend a velvety espresso with
dark Madagascan chocolate and serve
it in a jug for you to smother over your 
ice cream.

4.95

Regular Hot Drink + Regular Fresh Pastry
Regular Hot Drink + Traybake
Filter Coffee + Plain Croissant
Bottomless Filter Coffee + Plain Croissant

GRAB A DEAL:

Weekdays, while stocks last.

4.5
5.5
3.5
5.0



FOOD MENU

OVERNIGHT OATS V,VG

Plain
Cherry Bakewell

Peanut & Banana
 Mixed Seeds & Fruit

4.6
5.6
5.5
5.4

Homemade balanced mix of dairy free yoghurt, rolled oats, 
chia seeds and maple syrup. Plant based. Choice of toppings:

BAGELS

New Yorker
Falafel Fun

Cajun Chicken
Salmon & Cream Cheese

Peanut Butter & Honey

5.9
5.35
5.75
6.5
3.5

Pastrami, gherkin, mustard & cheese
Falafel, hummus, salsa & spinach V,VG
Chicken, Cajun mayonnaise, tomato & spinach
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & lemon
Peanut butter & honey (or jam) V

All made fresh in house, any time of day..

Menu items may contain or come into contact with allergenic ingredients.
We do our best to avoid any cross contamination but we do work in a very tight space. 

For more information, please speak with a member of the team.

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER WHEN YOU ARE READY

Cakes   |   Brownies   |   Cookies   |   Pastries   |   Flapjacks   |   Cannolis
We have a wide variety of amazingly tasty sweet treats available every day.  

Take a peek at the counter or ask the team about
today’s offering including vegan and low gluten options.  



Hackney Gelato and Sorbetto available too.

V = Vegetarian
 VG = Vegan 

Nice & simple
Morello cherries, almonds, vanilla
Peanut butter, banana chips
Cranberries, mixed seeds, coconut

TOASTBANANA BREAD V, VG
Banana and chocolate bread, served
toasted with our homemade Colonna
espresso butter, and seasonal fruits. 

5.5
Butter
Jam / Peanut Butter / 
Marmite / Honey

2.5
3.5

Biscoff Crunch
Oreo Cookie

Plain

6.5
6.5
4.9

BELGIAN WAFFLES 

Lotus Biscoff sauce & Biscoff crumbs V
Chocolate sauce & Oreo cookie pieces V
Served warm with vanilla ice-cream V

Made to order, all topped with organic vanilla ice-cream


