DRINKS MENU



BLACK COFFEE

Espresso	2.7	
Americano	2.9	6/8oz
Filter	2.6	8oz
V60	5.0	8oz
Aeropress	4.5	6oz
French Press	3.5/5.8	8/16oz

WHITE COFFEE

Cappuccino	3.5	6oz
Flat White	3.5	6oz
Latte	3.8	8oz
Cortado	3.2	5oz
Mocha	4.0	8oz

N	\cap	$\overline{}$	\sim c	==	
11	101		VΓ	•г	ᄄ

Breakfast Tea	2.8	Pot
Herbal Teas	3.0	Pot
Hot Chocolate	3.7	8oz
Chai Latte	3.9	8oz
Turmeric Latte	3.9	8oz
Beetroot Latte	3.9	8oz
Matcha Latte	4.2	8oz
Extra Espresso	1.0	
Larger size	0.4	
Plant M*lk	0	

TREAT TIME

4.25

Affogato

A scoop of vanilla ice cream, served in a bowl and topped with a perfect 4.95 single origin espresso.

Erin

4.95

Get ready to get addicted... we expertly blend a velvety espresso with dark Madagascan chocolate and serve it in a jug for you to smother over your ice cream.

GRAB A DEAL:

Decaf

•	Regular Hot Drink + Regular Fresh Pastry	4.5	
•	Regular Hot Drink + Traybake	5.5	
•	Filter Coffee + Plain Croissant	3.5	
•	Bottomless Filter Coffee + Plain Croissant	5.0	

0

Weekdays, while stocks last.





FOOD MENU

BANANA BREAD V, VG 5.5

Banana and chocolate bread, served
toasted with our homemade Colonna
espresso butter, and seasonal fruits.

TOAST
Butter 2.5
Jam / Peanut Butter / 3.5
Marmite / Honey

OVERNIGHT OATS V,VG

Homemade balanced mix of dairy free yoghurt, rolled oats, chia seeds and maple syrup. Plant based. Choice of toppings:

Plain	4.6	Nice & simple
Cherry Bakewell	5.6	Morello cherries, almonds, vanilla
Peanut & Banana	5.5	Peanut butter, banana chips
Mixed Seeds & Fruit	5.4	Cranberries, mixed seeds, coconut

BAGELS

All made fresh in house, any time of day..

New Yorker	5.9	Pastrami, gherkin, mustard & cheese
Falafel Fun	5.35	Falafel, hummus, salsa & spinach V,VG
Cajun Chicken	5.75	Chicken, Cajun mayonnaise, tomato & spinach
Salmon & Cream Cheese	6.5	Smoked salmon, cream cheese & lemon
Peanut Butter & Honey	3.5	Peanut butter & honey (or jam) V

BELGIAN WAFFLES

Made to order, all topped with organic vanilla ice-cream

Biscoff Crunch	6.5	Lotus Biscoff sauce & Biscoff crumbs V
Oreo Cookie	6.5	Chocolate sauce & Oreo cookie pieces V
Plain	4.9	Served warm with vanilla ice-cream V

Cakes | Brownies | Cookies | Pastries | Flapjacks | Cannolis

We have a wide variety of amazingly tasty sweet treats available every day.

Take a peek at the counter or ask the team about today's offering including vegan and low gluten options.

Hackney Gelato and Sorbetto available too.

PLEASE ORDER AT THE COUNTER WHEN YOU ARE READY

Menu items may contain or come into contact with allergenic ingredients.

We do our best to avoid any cross contamination but we do work in a very tight space.

For more information, please speak with a member of the team.

